
oLLEGE 

HELLINO 

CGAOR 

F. Y. B. Pharm 

Human Anatomy and 
Physiology | 
BP101T/ BP107P 
Pharmaceutical 

|Analysis I 

Name of the SubjectPrescribed 
and Code 

BP102T/BP108P 
Pharmaceutics I 

BP103T/BP109P 
Pharmaceutical 

|Inorganic Chemistry 
BP104T/BP110P 

Communication Skills 
BP105T/BP111P 

Remedial Biology 
BP106RBT/BP112 RBP 

Remedial Mathematics 
BP106RMT 

Human Anatomy and 
|Physiology lI 
BP201T/BP207P 
Pharmaceutical 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2022-2023 

Organic Chemistry 
BP202T/BP208P 
Biochemistry 
BP203T/BP209P 
Pathophysiology 
BP204T 

in Pharmacy 

BP205T/BP210P 

Computer Applications 

Environmental 
sciences BP206T 

Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Acdemic In char 

Arunamai College of Pharmacy 

No. of 

Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

30 

30 

30 

45 

Shellino Education Society's 

45 

45 

45 

Theory 

45 

45 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

Ma 

45 

45 

Semester- I 

45 

45 

30 

30 

30 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

35 

Semester- I 

Educatlon 

Prescribed 

fOFFICE 
SEAL 

No. of 

Hours 

ollege e of' 

Oa.Tal.J 

60 

60 

60 

60 

30 

30 

NA 

60 

60 

60 

Practical 

NA 

30 

NA 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

60 

50 

64 

38 

26 

NA 

50 

42 

52 

NA 

26 

NA 

Prescribed 

No. of 

Hours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

NA 

NA 

NA 

15 

15 

15 

Tutorials 

15 

NA 

NA 

TUW 

Principal 

SUD 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

12 

10 

11 

10 

NA 

NA 

NA 

11 

10 

12 

NA 

NA 

RNC!PAL. 
Shetlino Education Society's 

Arurnamai Cotlege of Pharmacy 
mamurabad,lal.Dist Jalgeo 



SaEGEo 

SHELLINO 

S. Y. B. Pharm 

Name of the Subject 
and Code 

Chemistry Il 
BP301T/BP305P 

Pharmaceutical Organic 

BP302T/BP306P 
Physical Pharmaceutics I 

Pharmaceutical 
|Microbiology 
BP303T/BP307P 
Pharmaceutical 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2022-2023 

Engineering 
BP304T/BP308P 

Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemisty ll BP401T 

Medicinal Chemistry I 
BP402T/BP406P 
Physical Pharmaceutics 
I BP403T/BP407P 

Pharmacology I 
BP404T/BP408P 
Pharmacognosy and 
Phytochemistry I 
BP405T/BP409P 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharnmacy 

Acdemic ln charge) 

Prescribed 
No. of 

Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Theory 

45 

45 

No. of 

45 

Hours No. of 

Conducted Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

40 

Semester- IV 

45 

Prescribed 

ab 

60 

SEAL 

60 

60 

60 

NA 

60 

60 

60 

30 

olloge Soc 

OFFICE 

Practical 

ad. Tal.Jal 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

60 

48 

60 

56 

NA 

52 

48 

42 

56 

Prescribed 
No. of 

Hours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Tutorials 

10 

TUV 

Principat 
PRINCIPAL 

SUD 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy Mamurabad,Ta!.0ist.Jalga0n 

Semester- lI| 



ELLINO 

Final Year B. Pharm 

Name of the Subject 
and Code 

Instrumental Methods 

|of Analysis 
BP701T/BP705P 
Industrial Pharmacy Il 
BP702T 

Pharmacy Practice 
BP703T 

Novel Drug Delivery 
|System BP704T 
Practice School 

BP706PS 

|Biostatistics and 

BP801T 

Research Methodology 

Social and Preventive 

Pharmacy 
BP802T 
Pharmaceutical 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2022-2025 

|Regulatory Science 
BP804ET 

Quality Control and 
Stadardization of 

Herbals 
BP806ET 

Project Work 

Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Acdemic In 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy 

Prescribed 
No. of 

Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

NA 

45 

45 

Theory 

45 

45 

NA 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

Semester- VIl 

45 

45 

45 

45 

NA 

45 

45 

45 

45 

NA 

eOucallo) 

/OFFICE 
2 SEAL 

Prescribed 

Semester- Vill 

raba 

No. of 

Hours 

60 

.Jal 

Tal. 

NA 

NA 

So. 

NA 

180 

NA 

Practical 

NA 

NA 

NA 

180 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

40 

NA 

NA 

NA 

178 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

177 

Prescribed 
No. of 
Hours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

NA 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Tutorials 

NA 

TUV 

Principal 

SUO 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

12 

11 

13 

11 

NA 

PRINCIPAl 

10 

10 

10 

10 

NA 

Shelino Education Society's 

Aruramai College of 
Pharmacy 

Mamurabad,Tal.Dist.Jalgaon 



SHELLINO 

F. Y. B. Pharm 

Name of the Subject 
and Code 

Human Anatomy and 
Physiology I 
BP101T/ BP107P 
Pharmaceutical 
|Analysis | 
BP102T/BP108P 
Pharmaceutics I 
BP103T/BP109P 
Pharmaceutical 

|Inorganic Chemistry 
BP104T/BP110P 
Communication Skills 

BP105T/BP111P 

Remedial Biology 
BP106RBT/BP112RBP 

|Remedial Mathematics 
BP106RMT 

|Human Anatomy and 
Physiology Il 
BP201T/BP207P 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2021-2022 

Pharmaceutical 
|Organic Chemistry I 
BP202T/BP208P 
|Biochemistry 
BP203T/BP209P 
Pathophysiology 
BP204T 

Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Environmental 
|sciences BP2061 

|Computer Applications 
in Pharmacy 

BP205T/BP210P 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy 

Acdemic In ch¡rg 

Prescribed 
No. of 
Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

30 

30 

30 

45 

45 

45 

Theory 

45 

45 

45 

No. of 

Hours 
Conducted 

45 

45 

Semester- I 

45 

45 

30 

30 

30 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

35 

So 
ducalion 

OFFICE 
SEAL 

Prescribed 

Semester- I| 

o 

No. of 

Hours 

60 

60 

60 

60 

30 

30 

NA 

60 

60 

60 

Practical 

NA 

30 

NA 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

60 

48 

40 

68 

40 

24 

NA 

48 

40 

52 

NA 

24 

NA 

Prescribed 
No. of 

Hours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

NA 

NA 

NA 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Tutorials 

NA 

NA 

TUW 

No. of 

Hours 

SUD 

Conducted 

10 

10 

10 

10 

NA 

NA 

NA 

10 

10 

10 

NA 

NA 

PrincelnerPAL 
Shellino Education Society's 

Arunamai College of Pharmacy 
Mamurabad, Tal..Dist. Jalgaon 



LEGE O 

SHELLINO 

ALGA 

S. Y. B. Pharm 

Name of the Subject 
and Code 

BP301T/BP305P 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry Il 

BP302T/BP306P 
Physical Pharmaceutics I 

Pharmaceutical 

Microbiology 
BP303T/BP307P 
Pharmaceutical 

Engineering 
BP304T/BP308P 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2020-2021 

Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry Ill BP401T 

Medicinal Chemistry I 
BP402T/BP406P 

|Physical Pharmaceutics 
|I BP403T/BP407P 

Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Pharmacology ! 
BP404T/BP408P 
Pharmacognosy and 
Phytochemistry I 
BP405T/BP409P 

Acdemic Inthage 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy 

Prescribed 
No. of 

Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Theory 

45 

45 

45 

No. of 

45 

Hours No. of 

Conducted Hours 
Semester- I| 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Semester- IV 

40 

45 

OFFICE 
SEAL 

Prescribed 

murab d, Tal. 

60 

60 

60 

60 

NA 

60 

60 

Practical 

60 

30 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

60 

48 

60 

56 

NA 

52 

48 

42 

54 

Prescribed 

No. of 

Hours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Tutorials 

15 

10 

Principal 

TUW 
SOD 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

PRINCIPAL 

10 

12 

13 

12 

11 

12 

13 

12 

11 

SAelino Education Society's 

Ary.amai College of Pharmacy 
Mamurabad, Tal.Dist. Jalgaon 



TUV 
SUD 

Semester- ViIl 

Subject Code 

T4.7.1. 

P4.7.1. 

T4.7.2. 

P4.7.2. 

T4.7.3. 

P4.7.3. 

T4.7.4. 

P4.7.4. 
T4.7.5. 

Semester-VIlII 

|Subject Code 

T4.8.1. 

P4.8.1. 

T4.8.2. 
P 4.8.2. 

T4.8.3. 

T4.7.6. Pharmaceutical Industrial Management 

P4.8.3. 

T4.8.4. 
P4.8.4. 
T4.8.5. 

T4.8.6.1 
P 4.8.7. 

Shellino Education Society's 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2019-20 

Pharmacology ll 

Pharmaceutics - VIll (Pharmaceutical Technology - I1) Pharmaceutics - VIll (Pharmaceutical Technology - ) Pharmaceutical Chemistry_VII(Medicinal Chemistry -ll Pharmaceutical Chemistry_VIII(Medicinal Chemistry || 
Pharmacology -ll 

Pharmaceutical Analysis -| 
Pharmaceutical Analysis �II 
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

Pharmaceutics -IX 

Subject 

Pharmaceutics - IX 

Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 
Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 

Pharmacognosy-VI 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry -X (Medicinal Chemistry- IV) 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IX (Medicinal Chemistry- IV) 

Pharmacognosy- VI 

Subject 

Academic ih 

Pharmacology -IV (Clinical Pharmacy & Drug Interactions) 

|Industrial training report 

Elective (Theory) Pharm. Marketing 

ation g 
llege o 

OFFICE 
SEAL 

murab'?ad, Tat.J 

Prescribed Hour 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

45 

Prescribed 
Hour 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

45 

Prncipa 
PRINCIPAL 

HELUNO 

Y44GAC 

Conducted 

Hour 

2019-20 

45 

16 

45 

12 

45 

13 

45 

16 

45 

45 

Conducted 
Hour 

2019-20 
45 

14 

45 

12 

45 

12 

45 

12 

45 

45 

Shellino Education Society's 

Arunamai College of Pharmacy 
Mamurabad,Tal.Dist. Jalgaon 



SHELLINO 

ALGAO 

T. Y. B. Pharm 

Medicinal Chemistry I| 
BP501T 

Industrial Pharmacy-l 
BP501T/BP506P 
Pharmacology Il 

Name of the Subject andPrescribed 
Code 

BP503T/BP507P 
Pharmacognosy and 
Phytochemistry ll 
BP504T/BP508P 
Pharmaceutical 

Jurisprudence 
BP505T 

BP601T/BP607P 
Pharmacology ll 
BP602T/BP608P 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2019-20 

Medicinal Chemistry Ill 

|Biopharmaceutics and 
Pharmacokinetics 

Herbal Drug Technology 
BP603T/BP609P 

BP604T 

Gat No 285, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 
Arunamai College of Pharmacy 

Shellino Education Society's 

Pharmaceutical 
Biotechnology BP605T 

Acdemic In chge 

|Quality Assurance BP606T 

No. of 

Hours 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Theory 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

No. of 
Hours 

Conducted 

45 

44 

Semester- V 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

Semester- VI 

45 

45 

45 

Prescribed 

OFFICE 
SEAL 

No. of 

Kurabad Tat.Ja 

Hours 

Practical 

NA 

60 

60 

60 

NA 

60 

60 

60 

NA 

NA 

NA 

No. of 

Hours 

Conducted 

NA 

48 

60 

60 

NA 

48 

52 

48 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Tutorials 

Prescribed 

No. of 

Hours 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

TUV 

Princlpal 

SUD 

No. of 

Hours 
Conducted 

PRINCIPAL 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Shellino Education Society's 

Arunamai College of Pharmacy 
Mamurabad,Tal.Dist. Jalgaon 



SHELLINO 

Subject Code 

T4.7.1. 

T4.7.3. 

Pharmaceutics- VIII (Pharmaceutical Technology- I1) 

P4.7.1. Pharmaceutics - VIII (Pharmaceutical Technology - I1) 

T4.7.2. Pharmaceutical Chemistry_VIlI(Medicinal Chemistry -Ill 

P4.7.3. 

T4.7.4. 

P 4.7.4. 
T4.7.5. 

T4.7.6. 

Subject Code 

T4.8.1. 

P4.8.1. 
T4.8.2. 

P4.8.2. 
T4.8.3. 

P4.8.3. 

T4.8.4. 

P4.8.4. 

T4.8.5. 
T4.8.6.1 

P4.8.7. 

Shellino Education Society's 

Arunamai College of Pharmacy 
Gat No 257, Vidgaon Road, Mamurabad, Jalgaon 

Attendance Report Prescribed Vs Conducted 2018-19 
Final Year B Pharm Semester-VIl 

Pharmacology -ll 
Pharmacology -lIl 
Pharmaceutical Analysis - III 
Pharmaceutical Analysis - II 
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 
Pharmaceutical Industrial Management 

Pharmaceutics - IX 

Pharmaceutics -IX 

Subject 

Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 

Final Year B Pharm Semester-Vill 

Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 

Pharmacognosy - VI 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry -X (Medicinal Chemistry- IV) 

Pharmacognosy- VI 

Subject 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IX (Medicinal Chemistry- IV) 

Academic In harg 

Industrial training report 

Pharmacology - Iv (Clinical Pharmacy & Drug Interactions) 

Elective (Theory) Pharm. Marketing 

oucalion 

ego o 
/OFFICE 

SEAL 

urah 
.Ja 

bad,Ta 

Prescribed 

Hour 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

45 

Prescribed 

Hour 

45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 
45 

Max.15 

45 

Max.15 

45 

45 

NA 

TV 
SUD 

ISO 9001 

Conducted 
Hour 

45 

16 

45 

12 

45 

13 

45 

16 

45 

45 

Conducted 

Hour 

45 

14 

45 

12 

45 

12 

45 

12 

45 

45 

NA 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Shelino Education Society's 

Are.Jnai College of Pharmacy 
Mamurabad, Tal.Dist. Jalgaon 

P4.7.2. Pharmaceutical Chemistry_VIlI(Medicinal Chemistry - l 


